/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
SOUTH CAROLINA

ROCKY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS

RICHBURG, SC
11/27/2015
THANKSGIVING SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
THANKSGIVING SHOOT

64 Attended

CH TOMMY SIMPSON
M1 COOPER BLACK
AA1l  RANDOL TILGHMAN
Al HENRY S ELDRIDGE
B1 JACKSON BLYTHE
C1 WILLIAM S MOORE
D1 DAVID S ROBINSON
E1l KJ JONES

SICH  KJJONES

JRCH COOPER BLACK
VTCH TOMMY SIMPSON
SVCH HENRY S ELDRIDGE
LYCH VERONICA D ROBINSON

BACK WOODS QUAIL CLUB
GEORGETOWN, SC
11/29/2015

HGTC BENEFIT SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HGTC

BENEFIT SHOOT
4 Attended

AAl
Al
El

E2
SJCH
SVCH
SVRU

WILLIAM R HUFF
HENRY S ELDRIDGE
CHRIS MATHERLY
THOMAS HOWARD
THOMAS HOWARD
WILLIAM R HUFF
HENRY S ELDRIDGE

November 2015 / Clay Target Nation
2015 / Clay Target Nation

94
92
83
90
85
85
84
84
84
92
94
90
36

88
87
73
72
72
88
87
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